DRINKS LIST




CHAMPAGNE

NV  Telmont ‘Brut’ Reserve

NV Telmont ‘Rosé” Reserve

NV  Telmont Réserve de la Terre, Organic
NV  Rde Ruinart

NV Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’

NV Ruinart ‘Ros¢’

2015 Grand Vintage, Moét and Chandon
NV  Krug Grande Cuvée

2013 Dom Perignon Brut

2003 Dom Perignon ‘Plénitude Deuxieme P2’

SPARKLING

NV  Sekt Leitz Weingut Brut Nature 36, Germany
2019 Hundred Hills Rosé, England

2018 Hundred Hills Blanc de Blancs, England

125ML
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115

200

200

150

380
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Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday
evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.




WHITE WINES

2022 Vermentino IGP Pays d’Oc, Les Archeres

Languedoc, France

2022 Anima Umbra Grechetto IGT
Capri, Italy

2022 Riesling Queen of Whites, Weingut Tesch

Germany

2023 Assyrtiko, Ktima Kir-Yianni
Macedonia, Greece

2022 Gruner Veltliner Federspiel Kollmutz Organic

Erich Machherndl, Austria

2022 Albarino, Martin Codax
Spain

2023 Organic Sauvignon Blanc, Seresin Estate

New Zealand

2021 Bourgogne Chardonnay, Joseph Drouhin

France

2022 Etna Bianco DOC Organic, Planeta
Italy

2022 Blank Stare, Orin Swift
California USA

2021 Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret
Burgundy, France

ROSE WINES

2022 The Pale Rosé, Chateau D’Esclans
Provence, France

2023 Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau D’Esclans

Provence, France

2022 Rock Angel Rosé, Chateau D’Esclans

Provence, France

2021 Les Clans, Chateau D’Esclans
Provence, France

175ML

10.5

13

15

19

175ML

13

16.5

BOTTLE

38

42

46

50

95

60

64

4

80

110

130

BOTTLE

95

70

98

135

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team

know upon placing your order. Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.




RED WINES

2021

2021

2020

2022

2019

2021

201

2018

2019

2021

175ML

Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon, MAN Family Wines  ~

Western Cape, SA
Garnacha Nativa, Care Carinena
Spain

Chianti Classico DOCG, Castellani
Tuscany, Italy

Zweigelt Vom Haus, Pfaffl Niederosterreich
Austria

Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria Rioja
Spain

Reserve Pinot Noir, Rapaura Springs
Marlborough. New Zealand

Blauer Spatburgunder, Weingut Knipser Pfalz
Germany

Margaux, Origine de Desmirail
Bordeaux, France

Napa Cabernet Sauvignon, Louis Martini
California, USA

Amarone Valpantena DOCG, Bertani
Veneto, Italy

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

2022
2021
2021
2017
2018

Sauternes Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton 750mli

Late Harvest Tokaji Katinka, Patricius 350ml
Recioto della Valpolicella DOC, Bertani 500ml
LBV Port, Quinta do Crasto 750ml

Vintage Port Gift Box, Quinta do Crasto 750m/

A list of fine wines will be available soon.
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Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday
evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.




APERITIFS

Aperol 11% ABV, Italy

Campari 25% ABV, Italy

Sipello 22% ABV., England

[talicus 20% ABYV, Italy

Hapsburg Absinthe Classic 89.9% ABV, Czech Republic
Pernod Pastis 40% ABV, France

Lillet Blanc 17% ABV, France

Noilly Prat 18% ABV, France

Cinzano ‘1757 Rosso 16% ABYV, Italy

Antica Formula 16.5% ABYV, Italy

VODKA

14 Inkas 40% ABV, Peru
Belvedere 40% ABV, Poland
Belvedere 10 40% ABYV, Poland
Grey Goose 40% ABV, France
Haku Vodka 0% ABV, France

Crystal Head 40% ABV. Canada

11.5

12

40

13

11.5

15

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team
know upon placing your order. Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.




GIN

The Botanist Dry Gin Isle of Islay 46% ABV. Scotland 11.5
Cygnet Welsh Dry Gin 40% ABV. Wales 12.5
Hendrick’s 414% ABV, Scotland 12.5
Malfy Gin ‘Rosa’ £0% ABV, Italy 12.5
Williams Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 40% ABV, England 13

Bombay Sapphire ‘Premier Cru” Murcian Lemon Gin 47% ABV, England 13

Cygnet 22 Welsh Dry Gin 44% ABV. Wales 15
Monkey 47 47% ABV, Germany 15
The Botanist Rested Isle of Islay 46% ABV., Scotland 18
The Botanist Aged Isle of Islay 46% ABV. Scotland 18

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Seedlip ‘Grove 42 Citrus’ 0.0% ABV, England 10
Seedlip ‘Garden 108" 0.0% ABV, England 10
Seedlip ‘Spice 94’ 0.0% ABV, England 10

Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday
evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.




TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Patron Silver 40% ABV, Mexico

Patron Anejo 40% A BV, Mexico

Patron Reposado 40% ABV. Mexico

llegal ‘Joven’ Mezcal Silver 40% ABV, Oaxaca, Mexico

[legal Reposado Mezcal 40% ABV. Oaxaca, Mexico

PISCO

Pisco ABA 40% ABV. Chile

RUM / CACHACA

Bacardi White 375% ABV, Cuba

Sagatiba Cachaca White 38% ABV. Brazil

Mount Gay Eclipse 40% ABV, Barbados

Mount Gay Black Barrel 43% ABV, Barbados
Mount Gay XO Reserve Cask 43% ABV, Barbados

Zacapa XO 40% ABV, Guatemala

115

15
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Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team
know upon placing your order. Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.




WHISKY / WHISKEY

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie, Isle of Islay 50% ABV, Scotland
Port Charlotte 10yo, Isle of Islay 50% ABV, Scotland

Westland American Oak 46% ABV, Washington, USA

Octomore Scottish Barley 14.1 59.6% ABYV, Isle of Islay, Scotland
Lagavulin 16yo 43% ABV, Isle of Islay, Scotland

Bruichladdich 30yo 43% ABV, Isle of Islay, Scotland

BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo 40% ABV, Scotland

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 30yo 40% ABV., Scotland

SCOTCH
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak 43% ABV, Scotland

Macallan 18yo Double Cask 43% ABV, Scotland

IRISH

Redbreast 12yo 40% ABV, Ireland

BOURBON
Woodford Reserve 54.2% ABV. Kentucky, USA
Woodford Reserve ‘Rye’ 45% ABV. Kentucky, USA

Bulleit Bourbon, 45% ABV. Kentucky, USA

11.5
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Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday
evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.




LIQUEURS

Cointreau Liqueur £0% ABV, France

Kahlua ‘Coffee’ Liqueur 20% ABV. Mexico
Disaronno Amaretto 28% ABYV. Italy
Jagermeister 35% ABV, Germany

Bailey’s 17% ABV, Ireland

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur 20% ABV, France
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur 16.5% ABV, France
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur 20% ABYV. Italy
Luxardo ‘Maraschino’ Liqueur 32% ABV, Italy
Chartreuse Green 55% ABV, France

Belle De Brillet Pear 30% ABV, France

Luxardo Sambuca White 38% ABV, Italy

Pallini Limoncello 26% ABV. Italy

SCHNAPPS

Berentzen Sour Apple Schnapps 16% ABV, Germany
Berentzen Sour Peach Schnapps 20% ABV. Germany
Berentzen Plum Schnapps 20% ABV, Germany

Berentzen Waldfrucht (Wild Berry) Schnapps 16% ABV, Germany
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Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday
evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.




NOAM ‘Bavaria Berlin” Unfiltered Lager 5.2% ABV, Germany

Hitachino Nest ‘White Ale’ 5.5% ABV, Japan

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Bitburger ‘Drive’ Alcohol Free 0.0% ABV, Germany

WATER

Voss Still, Norway (800m1I)

Voss Sparkling, Norway (800ml)

6.5

6.5

Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday
evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.




SOFT DRINKS

Franklin & Sons Indian Tonic Water

Franklin & Sons Natural Light Tonic Water

Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Rosemary & Black Olive Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

Franklin & Sons Soda Water

Coca Cola Coke

Coca Cola Zero Sugar

Diet Coke

Qur menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team
know upon placing your order. Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.




COFFEE & TEA

CAFFE MUSETTI - PARADISO BLEND

Espresso, Macchiato
Double Espresso. Double Macchiato, Americano

Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Mocha

JING TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile Flowers
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus
Peppermint Leave

Green Tea

OAT MILK IS AVAILABLE AS A DAIRY-FREE OPTION.
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