

**DRINKS LIST** 

CH	AMPAGNE	125ML	BOTTLE
NV	Telmont 'Brut' Reserve	15	79
NV	Telmont 'Rosé' Reserve	16.5	90
NV	Telmont Réserve de la Terre, Organic	~	210
NV	R de Ruinart	20	115
NV	Ruinart 'Blanc de Blancs'	~	200
NV	Ruinart 'Rosé'	~	200
2015	Grand Vintage, Moët and Chandon	~	150
NV	Krug Grande Cuvée	~	425
2013	Dom Perignon Brut	65	380
2003	Dom Perignon 'Plénitude Deuxieme P2'	~	850
SPA	ARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
NV	Sekt Leitz Weingut Brut Nature 36, Germany	12	60
2019	Hundred Hills Rosé, England	14	70
2018	Hundred Hills Blanc de Blancs, England	15	75

WHITE V	VINES	175ML	BOTTLE
	ntino IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Archeres doc, France	9	38
2022 Anima Capri, I	Umbra Grechetto IGT Italy	~	42
2022 Riesling German	g Queen of Whites, Weingut Tesch ny	10.5	46
	ko, Ktima Kir-Yianni onia, Greece	~	50
	Veltliner Federspiel Kollmutz Organic Machherndl, Austria	13	55
2022 Albarif Spain	io, Martín Códax	~	60
2023 Organi New Ze	c Sauvignon Blanc, Seresin Estate valand	15	64
2021 Bourgo France	gne Chardonnay, Joseph Drouhin	~	74
2022 Etna B Italy	ianco DOC Organic, Planeta	19	80
	Stare, Orin Swift nia USA	~	110
•	-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret dy, France	~	130
ROSÉ W	INES	175ML	BOTTLE
	e Rosé, Chateau D'Esclans ce, France	13	55
_	ering Angel Rosé, Chateau D'Esclans ce, France	16.5	70
	ngel Rosé, Chateau D'Esclans ce, France	~	98
	nns, Chateau D'Esclans ce, France	~	135

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team know upon placing your order. Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.

REI	WINES	175ML	BOTTLE
2021	Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon, MAN Family Wine Western Cape, SA	s ~	38
2021	Garnacha Nativa, Care Cariñena Spain	10	42
2020	Chianti Classico DOCG, Castellani Tuscany, Italy	~	45
2022	Zweigelt Vom Haus, Pfaffl Niederösterreich Austria	12	52
2019	Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria Rioja Spain	~	58
2021	Reserve Pinot Noir, Rapaura Springs Marlborough, New Zealand	15	64
201	Blauer Spätburgunder, Weingut Knipser Pfalz Germany	16	72
2018	Margaux, Origine de Desmirail Bordeaux, France	24	99
2019	Napa Cabernet Sauvignon, Louis Martini California, USA	~	125
2021	Amarone Valpantena DOCG, Bertani Veneto, Italy	~	135
SW	EET & FORTIFIED WINES	100ML	BOTTLE
2022	Sauternes Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton 750ml	8.5	50
2021	Late Harvest Tokaji Katinka, Patricius 350ml	15	60
2021	Recioto della Valpolicella DOC, Bertani 500ml	16	80
2017	LBV Port, Quinta do Crasto 750ml	10	70
2018	Vintage Port Gift Box, Quinta do Crasto 750ml	16	120

A list of fine wines will be available soon.

### **APERITIFS**

Aperol 11% ABV, Italy	9
Campari 25% ABV, Italy	9
Sipello 22% ABV, England	9
Italicus 20% ABV, Italy	9
Hapsburg Absinthe Classic 89.9% ABV, Czech Republic	9
Pernod Pastis 40% ABV, France	9
Lillet Blanc 17% ABV, France	9
Noilly Prat 18% ABV, France	9
Cinzano '1757' Rosso 16% ABV, Italy	9
Antica Formula 16.5% ABV, Italy	9
VODKA	
14 Inkas 40% ABV, Peru	11.5
Belvedere 40% ABV, Poland	12
Belvedere 10 40% ABV, Poland	40
Grey Goose 40% ABV, France	13
Haku Vodka 40% ABV, France	11.5
Crystal Head 40% ABV. Canada	15

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team know upon placing your order. Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.

### GIN

The Botanist Dry Gin Isle of Islay 46% ABV, Scotland	11.5
Cygnet Welsh Dry Gin 40% ABV, Wales	12.5
Hendrick's 41.4% ABV, Scotland	12.5
Malfy Gin 'Rosa' 40% ABV, Italy	12.5
Williams Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 40% ABV, England	13
Bombay Sapphire 'Premier Cru' Murcian Lemon Gin 47% ABV, England	1 13
Cygnet 22 Welsh Dry Gin 44% ABV, Wales	15
Monkey 47 47% ABV, Germany	15
The Botanist Rested Isle of Islay 46% ABV, Scotland	18
The Botanist Aged Isle of Islay 46% ABV, Scotland	18
NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN	
Seedlip 'Grove 42 Citrus' 0.0% ABV, England	10
Seedlip 'Garden 108' 0.0% ABV, England	10
Seedlip 'Spice 94' 0.0% ABV, England	10

# TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Patron Silver 40% ABV, Mexico	11.5
Patron Anejo 40% ABV, Mexico	15
Patron Reposado 40% ABV, Mexico	18
Ilegal 'Joven' Mezcal Silver 40% ABV, Oaxaca, Mexico	11.5
Ilegal Reposado Mezcal 40% ABV, Oaxaca, Mexico	14
PISCO	
Pisco ABA 40% ABV, Chile	10
RUM / CACHACA	
Bacardi White 37.5% ABV, Cuba	11.5
Sagatiba Cachaça White 38% ABV, Brazil	11.5
Mount Gay Eclipse 40% ABV, Barbados	11.5
Mount Gay Black Barrel 43% ABV, Barbados	14
Mount Gay XO Reserve Cask 43% ABV, Barbados	16
Zacapa XO 40% ABV, Guatemala	24

# WHISKY / WHISKEY

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie, Isle of Islay 50% ABV, Scotland	11.5
Port Charlotte 10yo, Isle of Islay 50% ABV, Scotland	11.5
Westland American Oak 46% ABV, Washington, USA	14
Octomore Scottish Barley 14.1 59.6% ABV, Isle of Islay, Scotland	15
Lagavulin 16yo 43% ABV, Isle of Islay, Scotland	16
Bruichladdich 30yo 43% ABV, Isle of Islay, Scotland	200
BLENDED	
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo 40% ABV, Scotland	11.5
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 30yo 40% ABV, Scotland	40
SCOTCH	
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak 43% ABV, Scotland	18.5
Macallan 18yo Double Cask 43% ABV, Scotland	60
IRISH	
Redbreast 12yo 40% ABV, Ireland	12
BOURBON	
Woodford Reserve 54.2% ABV, Kentucky, USA	11.5
Woodford Reserve 'Rye' 45% ABV, Kentucky, USA	12
Bulleit Bourbon, 45% ABV, Kentucky, USA	12

Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.

### **LIQUEURS**

Cointreau Liqueur 40% ABV, France	9
Kahlúa 'Coffee' Liqueur 20% ABV, Mexico	9
Disaronno Amaretto 28% ABV, Italy	9
Jägermeister 35% ABV, Germany	9
Bailey's 17% ABV, Ireland	9
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur 20% ABV, France	9
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur 16.5% ABV, France	9
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur 20% ABV, Italy	9
Luxardo 'Maraschino' Liqueur 32% ABV, Italy	9
Chartreuse Green 55% ABV, France	9
Belle De Brillet Pear 30% ABV, France	9
Luxardo Sambuca White 38% ABV, Italy	9
Pallini Limoncello 26% ABV, Italy	9
SCHNAPPS	
Berentzen Sour Apple Schnapps 16% ABV, Germany	7
Berentzen Sour Peach Schnapps 20% ABV, Germany	7
Berentzen Plum Schnapps 20% ABV, Germany	7
Berentzen Waldfrucht (Wild Berry) Schnapps 16% ABV, Germany	7

Please note that we host live music in Engel Live every Wednesday and Thursday evening and a £15 per person entertainment charge will be added to your bill.

### **BEER**

NOAM 'Bavaria Berlin' Unfiltered Lager 5.2% ABV, Germany	8
Hitachino Nest 'White Ale' 5.5% ABV, Japan	9
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	
Bitburger 'Drive' Alcohol Free 0.0% ABV, Germany	6.5
WATER	
Voss Still, Norway (800ml)	6.5
Voss Sparkling, Norway (800ml)	6.5

### **SOFT DRINKS**

Franklin & Sons Indian Tonic Water	3.5
Franklin & Sons Natural Light Tonic Water	3.5
Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic Water	3.5
Franklin & Sons Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic Water	3.5
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic Water	3.5
Franklin & Sons Rosemary & Black Olive Tonic Water	3.5
Franklin & Sons Lemonade	3.5
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale	3.5
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer	3.5
Franklin & Sons Soda Water	3.5
Coca Cola Coke	3.5
Coca Cola Zero Sugar	3.5
Diet Coke	3.5

# **COFFEE & TEA**

Espresso, Macchiato

# CAFFÈ MUSETTI - PARADISO BLEND

Double Espresso, Double Macchiato, Americano	5
Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Mocha	5.5
JING TEA	
English Breakfast	5
Earl Grey	5
Chamomile Flowers	5
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus	5
Peppermint Leave	5
Green Tea	5

4.2

OAT MILK IS AVAILABLE AS A DAIRY-FREE OPTION.